CE1N5341en
18.08.2003
Siemens Building Technologies
HVAC Products
 5341
 SIEMECA™
 Electronic Water Meters WFC...
WFH...

• Housing estate agents
2/6
Siemens Building Technologies Data Sheet WFC…, WFH… CE1N5341en
HVAC Products  18.08.2003
Functions
• Acquisition of water consumption
• Cumulation of the consumption values
• Storage of the cumulated consumption values on the set day
• Display of the consumption values
• Display of the key operational data
• Self-supervision, with fault indication
• Data transmission via M-bus or radio
Type summary
List of electronic single jet cold water meters (Max. water temperature: 30 °C)
Nominal flow rate qn  Mounting length [mm] Outside thread [´´] Communication Type reference **
1,5 m3/h   80  G¾ via M-bus * WFC21.D080
1,5 m3/h 110  G¾ via M-bus * WFC21.D110
2,5 m3/h 130 G1 via M-bus * WFC21.E130
1,5 m3/h   80  G¾ via radio 868 MHz WFC26.D080
1,5 m3/h 110  G¾ via radio 868 MHz WFC26.D110
2,5 m3/h 130 G1 via radio 868 MHz WFC26.E130
* Prepared for communication via M-bus
** Short-form
List of electronic single jet cold water meters (Max. water temperature: 90 °C)
Nominal flow rate qn  Mounting length [mm] Outside thread [´´] Communication Type reference **
1,5 m3/h   80  G¾    via M-Bus * WFH21.D080
1,5 m3/h 110  G¾ via M-Bus * WFH21.D110
2,5 m3/h 130 G1 via M-Bus * WFH21.E130
1,5 m3/h   80  G¾ via radio 868 MHz WFH26.D080
1,5 m3/h 110  G¾ via radio 868 MHz WFH26.D110
2,5 m3/h 130 G1 via radio 868 MHz WFH26.E130
* Prepared for communication via M-bus
** Short-form
List of accessories
Accessory Description, scope of delivery Type reference